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Thursday   8:00 pm Lanes 1 - 20Strike-N-Spare Entertainment
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

High High Scratch
Place # Lane Team Name Game Sers Pins

1 27 19 Bird Bowl 770 770 5323
2 34 10 Roll V. Wade (Rip Trent) 728 728 5168
3 6 9 Motion to Strike 671 671 5013
4 14 10 A Few Good Men 731 731 4881
5 36 12 Elijahs Team 680 680 4692
6 17 9 They See Me Bowlin' 627 627 4673
7 13 5 No Pin In Ten Did 643 643 4651
8 39 18 Pinhead Larry 657 657 4538
9 18 14 House Bowlton 648 648 4464

10 30 6 Cordozo's Revenge 586 586 4436
11 16 12 In re Gutter 622 622 4398
12 38 14 Here For The Beer 633 633 4256
13 8 7 Torts Illustrated 598 598 4249
14 15 7 Golden is Thy Lane 598 598 4135
15 7 19 Bowl-o Contendere 614 614 4121
16 3 15 5-4 Split 669 669 4103
17 5 17 Twiqbowl 551 551 3617
18 11 3 G. Marcus Bowl 633 633 3477
19 31 3 Suggestive Name 632 632 3442
20 22 18 Snakes on a lane 2 606 606 3360
21 29 1 Split Decisions 645 645 3350
22 33 4 Stay In Yo Lane 541 541 3057
23 10 6 A Different Kind of Bowler 604 604 3040
24 2 5 Ballsgraff 553 553 2901
25 1 13 Ballz 534 534 2769
26 12 8 Trouble With the Cure 415 415 2741
27 25 17 Mortal Pins 613 613 2649
28 37 20 Bowlable Hours 640 640 2559
29 24 20 Bowlier Than Thou 580 580 2557
30 23 15 AJ Bowlia 567 567 2517
31 35 2 Big Dicta Energy 559 559 2419
32 26 2 The Framers 649 649 1901
33 9 1 Amy Coney Spare-It 469 469 1821
34 28 4 Lawyer? I Hardly Know Her! 537 537 1772
35 21 13 Snakes On A Lane 594 594 1614
36 40 16 Irritable Bowl Syndrome 546 546 1081
37 4 11 Dwight King-Pins 484 484 484
38 19 11 team 19 0 0 0
39 20 16 Team 20 0 0 0
40 32 8 VACANT 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- Total WON Team Name -1- Total WON
1-2 A Few Good Men 566 566 0 <---> House Bowlton 628 628 0
3-4 Amy Coney Spare-It 0 0 0 <---> Bowl-o Contendere 398 398 0
5-6 Torts Illustrated 489 489 0 <---> Ballz 426 426 0
7-8 Ballsgraff 0 0 0 <---> A Different Kind of Bowler 463 463 0

9-10 They See Me Bowlin' 543 543 0 <---> No Pin In Ten Did 597 597 0
11-12 Twiqbowl 0 0 0 <---> Dwight King-Pins 0 0 0
13-14 Golden is Thy Lane 513 513 0 <---> Trouble With the Cure 0 0 0
15-16 5-4 Split 578 578 0 <---> Motion to Strike 669 669 0
17-18 G. Marcus Bowl 521 521 0 <---> In re Gutter 537 537 0
19-20 team 19 0 0 0 <---> Team 20 0 0 0

1-2 Roll V. Wade (Rip Trent) 647 647 0 <---> Here For The Beer 527 527 0
3-4 Irritable Bowl Syndrome 0 0 0 <---> Bird Bowl 541 541 0
5-6 Lawyer? I Hardly Know Her! 477 477 0 <---> Pinhead Larry 657 657 0
7-8 Snakes on a lane 2 514 514 0 <---> Cordozo's Revenge 522 522 0

9-10 Bowlable Hours 0 0 0 <---> Stay In Yo Lane 0 0 0
11-12 Mortal Pins 510 510 0 <---> Bowlier Than Thou 380 380 0
13-14 Big Dicta Energy 493 493 0 <---> VACANT 0 0 0
15-16 AJ Bowlia 0 0 0 <---> The Framers 0 0 0
17-18 Suggestive Name 632 632 0 <---> Elijahs Team 482 482 0
19-20 Split Decisions 526 526 0 <---> Snakes On A Lane 0 0 0
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
669 Motion to Strike 669 Motion to Strike
657 Pinhead Larry 657 Pinhead Larry
647 Roll V. Wade (Rip Trent) 647 Roll V. Wade (Rip Trent)
632 Suggestive Name 632 Suggestive Name
628 House Bowlton 628 House Bowlton
597 No Pin In Ten Did 597 No Pin In Ten Did
578 5-4 Split 578 5-4 Split
566 A Few Good Men 566 A Few Good Men
543 They See Me Bowlin' 543 They See Me Bowlin'
541 Bird Bowl 541 Bird Bowl
537 In re Gutter 537 In re Gutter
527 Here For The Beer 527 Here For The Beer
526 Split Decisions 526 Split Decisions
522 Cordozo's Revenge 522 Cordozo's Revenge
521 G. Marcus Bowl 521 G. Marcus Bowl
514 Snakes on a lane 2 514 Snakes on a lane 2
513 Golden is Thy Lane 513 Golden is Thy Lane
510 Mortal Pins 510 Mortal Pins
493 Big Dicta Energy 493 Big Dicta Energy
489 Torts Illustrated 489 Torts Illustrated
482 Elijahs Team 482 Elijahs Team
477 Lawyer? I Hardly Know Her! 477 Lawyer? I Hardly Know Her!
463 A Different Kind of Bowler 463 A Different Kind of Bowler
426 Ballz 426 Ballz
398 Bowl-o Contendere 398 Bowl-o Contendere
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